1 Petitclerc Sidekick Silent
2 Winright Chief Diva
3 Petitclerc Lambda Alibaba
4 Winright Altitude Cheyenne
5 Petitclerc Unix Chunky
6 Winright Solomon Winter
7 Petitclerc Denver Arriana
B Winright Jordy Samara
9 Petitclerc Lambda Blacky
10 Winright Unix Corvette
11 Petitclerc Sidekick Elfiota
12 Winright Diamondback Royal
13 Petitclerc Unix Candy
14 Winright Crushabull Emmy
15 Petitclerc Unix Cacilia
16 Winright Doorman Elle
17 Petitclerc Lambda Smily
18 Winright Doorman Bellagio
19 Petitclerc Solomon Emerson
20 Winright Chief Lotto
21 Petitclerc Lambda Mirage
22 Winright Sunnylodge DB Eve
23 Petitclerc KingDoc Fatso
24 Crestlea Solmon Jewel
25 Petitclerc Lambda Sadi
26 Winright Chief April
27 Petitclerc Chief Amar
2B Winright Sidekick Clover
29 Petitclerc Lautrust Talou
30 Alja Chief Brisa
31 Petitclerc Lambda Anaconda
32 Knonaudale Ohmylanta

Running For Red 2 - April 8 & 9 2022
Lot MName

Reg. &
120422733
14102119
120832366
14102089
120647859
14102117
120642731
14341932
120647858
14102087
120872326
14102084
120872323
14102092
1202333
13828592
120647837
14341947
120647826
14341952
120647848
14045522
120872339
12952233
120872345
14341929
120832359
14102115
120647822
14366189
120647844
13943466

Age
Winter Yrig
Fall Calf
Winter Calf
Summer Yrig
Summer Yrig
Fall Calf
Winter Yrig
Winter Calf
Summer Yrig
Summer Yrig

~ Fall Calf
Spring Yrig
Fall Calf
Summer Yrig
Fall Calf
Spring Yrig
Summer Yrig
Spring Calf
Spring Yrig
Spring Calf
Summer Yrig
Fall Calf
Fall Calf
Winter Yrig
Fall Calf
Winter Calf
Winter Calf
Fall Calf
Spring Yrig
Spring Calf
Summer Yrig

Sire
Sidekick
Chief
Lambda
Altitude
Unix
Solomon
Denver
lordy
Lambda
Unix
Sidekick
Diamondback
Ui
Crushabull
Unix
Doorman
Lambda
Doorman
Solomon
Chief
Lambda
Diamondback
KingDeot
Solomon
Lambda
Chief
Chiet
Sidekick
Lautrust
Chief
Lambda

Dam

Petitclerc GoldChip Sierra EX
Oakfield Goldwyn Damsel VG-87
Petitclerc Doorman Anastasia EX
Midas-Touch Awe Can-Do VG-B8
Massico Windbrook Charly EX 93 4E
Budjon-1k GChip Ellen EX-91
Petitclerc Goldwyn Anouk EX 93 6
Blondin Altitude Salta

lJacobs Capital Gain Brillo EX 92
Sun-Made Larions Crayon VG-87
Budjon-Jk GChip Ellen EX-91

Mile View Gold Chip Ruby VG-87
Massico Windbrook Charly EX 93 4E
Winright Diamondback Ebony VG-86
Massico Windbrook Charly EX 93 4E
Winright Gold Chip Emoji GP-83
Petitclerc Goldchip Sensas VG B6
Sidbeauty Whrk Beatrice VG-B7
Budjon-1k GChip Ellen EX-91

IM Valley Solomon Lizry VG-85
Petitclerc Mecutchen Mao VG 2Y
Aija Gold Chip Eve VG-85

Petitclerc Windbrook Flipper93-96MS
Crestlea Jasper Emily EX-93
Petitclerc Lotus Spyro EX 93-95 MS
Luncrest Dmpy Apri-2167

Petitclerc Impression Audacious GP
Sun-Made Larions Crayon VG-87
Pierstein Windbrook Tibout EX 94
BV-PV Crush Brit VG-87

Petitclerc GoldwynAnouk EX 93 6*

Summer Yrlg Diamondback Hosking Jordy Alabama-Red VG-86

Info

Blondin Skiychief Supra Family

Dam is maternal sister to Oakfield GC Darby EX-95

2nd Dam Goldwyn Anouk EX 93 2E 6*

2nd Dam Regancrest Chanel EX-92

Boulet Goldwyn Chalou Family

Full sister to Solomon Espresso VG-B8 2¥r & All Canadian
B sister Nominated AA & AC

2nd Dam is Blondin Destry Sally EX-93

lacobs Goldwyn Britany Family

2nd Dam is Comestar Larion Goldwyn EX-94

Elegance family

Znd Dam Long-Haven Gold Rochelle EX-92, All Can & All Am

‘Boulet Goldwyn Chalou Family

2nd Dam Gold Chip Explosion VG-B8, All Can & HHM All Am
Boulet Goldwyn Chalou Family

Res All Ontario 4H Junior Calf in "21

2nd Dam Gold Saltalamacchia VG 89 2¥r, All Can 2014

2nd Dam Jacobs 5id Beauty EX-95, int Champ WDE "15
Elegance family

2nd Dam |dee Windbrook Lynzi EX-95, 4x All Canadian
Spades Family

Dam is full sister to Gold Chip Explosion VG-BE, 1st at The Royal
Dam Nom All Can Aged Cow '21

Full sister was just Res Ir Champ Texas State Show "22
Sister Unix Splendide Nom All-American Sum 2y old 2021
Dempsey X EX-91 High Octane X VG-B8 Uno X Apple EX-96
2nd Dam Goldwyn Anouk EX 93 2E 6*

Dam was Nom. All Can & All AM Spring Yearing "19
Sister to the dam Cicero Time Out EX 95

9 Gens. VG/EX Barbie's

B sister Nominated AA & AC

8 Gens. VG/EX



34 Frisklane Devour Denim

35 Petitclerc Lambda Bidou

36 Winright Sunnylodge Sk Erica
37 Petitclerc Denver Sona

38 Winright Mystic Crush Lily
39 Petitclerc Chief Serena

40 Winright Chief Glamour

41 Peticlerc Chief Sisi

42 Winright Crushabull Domino
44 Frisklang Unstopabull Dorito
45 Petitclerc Lautrust Synergy
46 Aija Chief Darlington

47 Petitclerc Sidekick Sylvie

48 Aija lordy Enna *RC

49 Petitclerc LAmbda Snowflake
50 Sunnylodge Diamondback lazzy
51 Petitclerc Lambda Lady

52 Winright Doorman Eclipse
54 Winright Jordy Trinity *RC
56 Aija Chief Dancing Queen

58 Winright Denver Eye Spy

60 Winright Chief Amy

62 Winright Lambda Bronze

120647850
13785350
120647810
14045524
120872370
14102116
120872363
14102106
120872362
14102072

120872322

14167498
120872343
14269892
120872328
14149564
120647836
14102050
120872360
14341949
120872327
14102095
14269899
14102068
14102069
14341961

Summer Yrig
Spring Yrig
Winter ¥rig
Winter Calf
Winter Calf
Fall Calf
Winter Calf
Fall Calf
Winter Calf
Spring Yrig
Fall caif
Winter Calf
Fall Caif
Winter Calf
Fall Calf
Fall Calf
Summer Yrig
Summer Yrig
Winter Calf
Spring Calf
Summer Yrig
Summer Yrig
Winter Calf
Spring Yrig
Spring Yrig
Spring Calf

Petitclerc Goldchip Lucky VG
Frisklane Avalanche Dunkaroo VG-88
Petitclerc Goldchip Benjy EX91

Aija Gold Chip Eve VG-BS

Petitclerc Solomon Safari VG
Winright Gold Chip Lois VG-BE
Petitclerc Goldwyn Spady VG
Winright G-Unix

Petitclerc Doorman Snap EX 91
Crestlea Solomon Diamond VG-88
Frisklane California Dolce VG
Petitclerc Unix Saphir VG 2Y
Luncrest Dmpy Apri-2167
Petitclerc Fitz Stalone EX

Winright Sidekick Emerica VG-85
Petitclerc Goldchip Sensas VG 86
Knonaudale Sunnylodge lazmine EX-92
Goldwyn Lace EX 94

Budjon-Ik GChip Ellen EX-31
Budjon-Jk GChip Ellen EX-91
Budjon-ik GChip Ellen EX-91
Dakfield Goldwyn Damsel VG-87
Winright Gold Chip Explosion VG-88
Harcliff Undenie Army GP-83

Blexys Doorman Brandy VG-87

14 Gen VG & EX from Laurie Sheik family
GP, EX-5E, VG

Dam is full sister to Gold Chip Explosion VG-BB, 1st at The Royal
Spades Family

EX, EX, EX-94, Hanover Hill Star Lulu EX.93

Sister to Doorman Sapphire Res AA Ir2 2019

2nd Dam Miss OCD Doorm Georgette VG-BE, 2x IC at The Royal
2nd Dam Gold Saltalamacchia VG &9 2Y AllCan 2014

3rd dam is Crestlea Astro Karen EX-96

12 Gen VG & EX

4 VG/EX Dams

Dempsey X EX-91 High Octane X VG-88 Uno X Apple EX-96

‘Spades Family

VG-89, 8 EX Elegance's

2nd Dam Gold Saltalamacchia VG 89 2Y AllCan 2014
Dam was 2nd Sr 3 Ontario Summer Show "21

3 EX Dam

5 Gens Nom, All American Dams

Full sister to Solomon Espresso VG-88 2¥r & All Canadian
5 Gens Nom., All American Dams

‘Dam is maternal sister to Oakfield GC Darby EX-95

Dam was All Can & HHM All Am "18
3rd Dam BVK Atwood Arianna EX-94
2nd Dam is Rosiers Blexy Goldwyn EX-97



